
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Caoimhe Mcgee - (1158596) - Windsor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.58 397 H 11/11/18 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018 Fleet Windsor 3

38.61 396 H 06/10/18 RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet Aldershot Windsor 2

39.42 372 H 10/11/19 Windsor SC Level 3 Sprint Meet Fleet Windsor 3

39.67 365 H 01/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

39.71 364 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 3

40.41 346 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

40.44 345 H 03/12/17 Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

40.57 341 H 25/11/17 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

40.88 334 F 05/11/16 Reading November L3 Open Meet Reading Windsor 3

40.89 333 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

40.90 333 H 18/05/19 Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

41.00 331 H 21/06/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor LC Windsor 4

41.03 330 F 18/06/17 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley Windsor 3

41.04 330 H 16/11/16 Swim Ulster Winter Qualifying Gala Lisburn, Ireland  3

41.16 327 F 25/02/17 ESC February L3 Open Northolt Windsor 3

41.56 318 H 21/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

41.58 317 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Windsor 2

41.81 312 H 15/10/17 Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

42.02 307 H 12/11/17 Windsor L3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

42.03 307 H 23/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

42.09 306 H 06/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

42.11 305 F 27/11/16 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3

42.18 304 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

42.54 296 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

42.61 295 H 09/10/16 Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

42.68 293 H 03/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

42.90 289 F 02/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3
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42.90 289 F 02/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

43.13 284 H 02/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

43.48 277 H 02/07/16 Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

43.74 272 F 21/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2

44.05 267 H 26/05/21 Windsor Eaton College Windsor 0

44.06 266 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

44.84 253 H 09/01/16 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Windsor 3

45.27 246 F 21/06/15 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Southbury Windsor 3

45.28 245 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

45.80 237 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

46.48 227 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

46.72 223 F 01/11/15 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Windsor 3

46.83 222 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

46.83 222 H 29/11/15 Windsor Club Championships Maidenhead  4

47.96 206 H 12/10/14 Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell  3

48.34 202 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

49.74 185 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

49.84 184 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

50.18 180 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

50.57 176 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3

51.89 163 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

52.10 161 H 26/04/14 Windsor Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4

55.25 135 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Windsor 3

58.06 116 H 02/10/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

44.05 267 H 26/05/21 Windsor Eaton College Windsor 0

43.13 284 H 02/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

39.42 372 H 10/11/19 Windsor SC Level 3 Sprint Meet Fleet Windsor 3

39.71 364 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 3

40.41 346 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

40.90 333 H 18/05/19 Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

39.67 365 H 01/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

38.58 397 H 11/11/18 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018 Fleet Windsor 3

38.61 396 H 06/10/18 RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet Aldershot Windsor 2

41.00 331 H 21/06/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor LC Windsor 4

40.44 345 H 03/12/17 Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

40.57 341 H 25/11/17 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

42.02 307 H 12/11/17 Windsor L3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

41.81 312 H 15/10/17 Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

41.56 318 H 21/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

41.03 330 F 18/06/17 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley Windsor 3

42.09 306 H 06/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

42.18 304 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

41.16 327 F 25/02/17 ESC February L3 Open Northolt Windsor 3

40.89 333 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

42.68 293 H 03/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

42.11 305 F 27/11/16 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3

41.04 330 H 16/11/16 Swim Ulster Winter Qualifying Gala Lisburn, Ireland  3

40.88 334 F 05/11/16 Reading November L3 Open Meet Reading Windsor 3

41.58 317 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Windsor 2

42.61 295 H 09/10/16 Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

42.90 289 F 02/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3
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42.90 289 F 02/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

43.48 277 H 02/07/16 Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

42.03 307 H 23/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

42.54 296 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

44.06 266 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

44.84 253 H 09/01/16 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Windsor 3

46.83 222 H 29/11/15 Windsor Club Championships Maidenhead  4

43.74 272 F 21/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2

46.72 223 F 01/11/15 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Windsor 3

45.28 245 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

45.80 237 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

46.48 227 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

46.83 222 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

45.27 246 F 21/06/15 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Southbury Windsor 3

48.34 202 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

50.18 180 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

47.96 206 H 12/10/14 Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell  3

49.84 184 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

49.74 185 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

51.89 163 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

52.10 161 H 26/04/14 Windsor Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4

50.57 176 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3

55.25 135 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Windsor 3

58.06 116 H 02/10/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
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